Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Kennedy - (1168004) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.39
1:35.04
1:37.01
1:37.89
1:39.06

1:46.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:39.06
1:35.04
1:37.01
1:32.39
1:37.89

1:46.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

200

130

WA Pts

162
183
172
200
168
130

Round

Round

Date

26/11/16
10/09/17
22/01/117
19/11/16
18/11/17
05/09/15

Date

18/11/17
10/09/17
22/01/117
26/11/16
19/11/16
05/09/15

Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Club Championships 2017

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Meet

Cults Club Championships 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Carnegie Graded Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Cults Otters Club Championships

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Bridge of Don

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Inverness
Aberdeen

Bridge of Don

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



