## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ava Kennedy - (1168004) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.39	200	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
1:35.04	183	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:37.01	172	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
1:37.89	168	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:39.06	162	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:46.67	130	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Cults Otters	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:39.06	162	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:35.04	183	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:37.01	172	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
1:32.39	200	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
1:37.89	168	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
1:46.67	130	F	05/09/15	Bridge of Don September Splash 2015	Bridge of Don	Cults Otters	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS